certificate). 

c. To be qualified, you must have experience as an authorized supplier of the books 
covered by this Request for Quotation and, as evidence, you must also attach a 
document of your experience as supplier in at least one contract of INR 

48,00,000.00 (Rupees Forty Eight Lakh) two contract of INR 36 ,00,000.00 
(Rupees Thirty Six Lakh) each or three contract of  INR 24,00,000.00 
(Rupees Twenty Four Lakh) each of similar to the items in the supply schedule 
of this contract. 

d. The bidder should have average annual financial Turnover during the last three 
years of INR. 90 Lakh (Please submit audited CA certified turnover certificate for 
the last three Financial Years 2021-22, 2022-23, 2023-24 with valid UDIN)